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Alexander Lauren 2100-A Airole Way (h) 692-7671 lalexander@pbsj.com 2006
Michael Austin, TX  78704 malexander1219@gmail.com

Baker Teresa 5-Jul 6309 John Chisum Ln (h) 384-1108 teresab66@sbcglobal.net 2002
Gabriel 10-Dec-97 Austin, TX  78749
Serette 25-Dec-97

Barre Bruce 28-Sep 1700 Lost Creek Blvd. (w-Bruce) 328-8211 x218 bgbarre@hotmail.com 6-Aug 1999
Jill 30-Dec Austin, TX  78746 (w-Jill) 444-1983 jgbarre@sbcglobal.net

Brent 24-Sep-87
Derek 18-Sep-89

Cripe Duane 24-Feb 16300 Westview Trail (h) 894-0944 rsve50@motorola.com 30-Dec 1989
Robbie 4-Aug Austin, TX  78737 (w-Duane) 895-7026 rjcripe1@austin.rr.com
Laura 14-Sep-92 (w-Robbie) 858-4901

Amanda 3-Mar-96

Esquivel Jane 2-Aug 10320 Boulder Ln. #1531 (h) 589-3460 jane08022002@yahoo.com 2004
Caroline 12-Oct-95 Austin, TX 78726 janeesquivel@allstate.com

Elliot 2-May-00
Ethan 12-Jul-01

Flores Joe 22-Jan 12353 Ballerstedt Rd. (h) 281-9483 ausleyflor@aol.com 25-May 1995
Kelly 23-Feb Elgin, TX 78621 (w-Kelly) 454-8791 kflores@ausley-algert.com

Jenae 18-Aug-94 (c-Kelly) 773-8804
Hunter 1-Feb-96

Gore Jeff 12-Dec 8402 Millway Drive (h) 451-4638 jgore@austin.rr.com 13-Sep 1991
Diana 20-Jan Austin, TX  78757 (w-Diana) 841-2092
Sam 1-Aug-88

Charlie 1-Aug-88

Grote Butch 12-Jun 4805 Dawn Song Drive (h) 892-8918 bgrote@flash.net 31-Mar 1998
Debbie 11-Aug Austin, TX  78735 (w-Butch) 832-0333 debbievgrote@yahoo.com
Hailey 20-Sep-93 (c-Butch) 970-1793
Will 13-May-95 (w-Debbie) 892-0810

(c-Debbie) 825-2070
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Hudson Paul 10-Jun 427 Brady Lane (h) 347-1766 phudson@hudson-properties.com 6-Jan 1990
Joan 9-Dec Austin, TX  78746 (w-Paul) 623-3260 jhudson2@austin.rr.com
Collin 30-Mar-96 (c-Paul) 658-3801 j-hudson@ttimail.tamu.edu

Cameron 28-May-00 (w-Joan) 467-0946
Janie 8-Jan-04 (c-Joan) 658-3802

Kerr Don 2-Nov 905 Magnolia Cove (h) 295-7282 donkerr@austin.rr.com 1987
Russell 16-Apr-90 Buda, TX  78610 (w) 476-7600 x132 dkerr@rusklaw.com
David 4-Oct-91 (c) 656-1011

Litz Amy 30-Jul 1605 W. 39th 1/2 St. Apt. 109 (c) 573-2582 amy@civtrial.com 2006
Austin, TX 78756

Morris Mark 3-May 803 Cedar Park Dr. (h) 328-3038 mmorris340@yahoo.com 2004
Kathy Tullos 4-Jan Austin, TX 78746 kjtullos@yahoo.com

Jane 31-Aug-88
Mary 16-Dec-91

Owens Ken 24-Jan 5604 Southwest Pkwy #615 (h) 263-3187 austexken@yahoo.com 1990
Meaghan 19-Jan-85 Austin, TX  78735 (w) (888) 646-6466 x106
Benjamin 12-Nov-87 (c) 296-7984

Proctor Terry 10-Oct 13420 Overland Pass (h) 263-3054 tproctor@austin.rr.com 10-Jan 2001
Leigh Ann 8-Dec Austin, TX  78738 (w-Leigh Ann) 242-4653 leighann_proctor@gsdm.com

Rachel 9-Aug-95
Megan 10-Dec-97

Raven Bruce 1-Mar 8834 Mountain Path Circle (h) 342-7151 bruce_raven@us.dell.com 11-Mar 1989
Sherrie 9-Feb Austin, Texas  78759 (w-Bruce) 728-6324 sraven@austin.rr.com
Allison 6-Sep-91 (w-Sherrie) 414-2365

Rebecca 29-Jun-93

Rider Beth 10-Jun 1433 S. Meadows Drive (h) 339-4655 bethannie@austin.rr.com 1996
Wesley Johnston 2-Aug-87 Austin, TX  78758 (w) 437-8895

Kyle Johnston 15-Sep-90
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Russell Rick 7-Jan 1509 Barn Swallow Drive (h) 347-7777 degreed@email.com 1994
Carsen 27-May-93 Austin, TX  78746 (w) 576-9395
Luke 4-Aug-95

Schwing Jolynn 18-May 12009 Stout Oak Tr. (h) 335-2387 jschwing@austinrr.com 2004
Austin, TX 78750 (w) 428-3501

(c) 789-5554

Spears Kyle 19-Dec 4813 Trail Crest Circle  (h) 892-9393 kspears3@austin.rr.com 23-Apr 2001
Sara 12-Oct Austin, TX  78735 (w-Kyle) 514-9561
Sam 14-Feb-96
Ben 26-Jan-98

Stone Cathy 13-Dec 11500 Jollyville Rd. # 322 (h) 338-4173 cstone@prodigy.net 2004
Austin, TX 78759 (w) 464-4349

(c) 656-9749

Stone Paul 28-Aug 3611 Ripple Creek Drive (h) 306-9878 pbs@fol.com 2-Jun 1999
Alyson 31-Dec Austin, TX  78746 (w-Paul) 435-2157 alystone@swbell.net
Cade 2-Oct-96 (c-Paul) 633-2016
Anna 4-Dec-98 (c-Alyson) 762-0537

Sulc Brian 21-Sep 3509 Wellspring Drive (h) 402-1086 bsulc@austin.rr.com 30-Aug 2002
Nancy 9-Oct Austin, TX  78738 (w-Brian) 723-0653 nancysulc@austin.rr.com
Maggie 18-Aug-90 (c-Brian) 695-4869
Emily 27-Jul-92 (c-Nancy) 947-6967

Wallingford Carl 15-Jul 406 Hazeltine Drive (h) 608-0166 cwallingford@austin.rr.com 31-Mar 2001
Cindy 21-Apr Austin, TX  78734 (w-Carl) 608-0166 cindywallingford@gmail.com
Katie 23-Jul-96 (w-Cindy) 633-2705

Wofford Will 25-Sep 3913 Walnut Clay Drive (h) 452-5430 wwofford@austin.rr.com 29-Dec 1994
Linda 10-Nov Austin, TX  78731 (c-Will) 913-2795 lwofford@austin.rr.com
Sara 15-Oct-93 (c-Linda) 423-7107

Nathan 1-Mar-96
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Carruth James 16-Jul 3201 40th Street (h) 806-722-3906 karen@carruths.com 16-Mar 1999
Karen 12-May Lubbock, TX 79413 (c-James) 806-252-4948
Paige 16-Sep-00 (c-Karen) 806-252-4949
Peyton 15-May-03

Hodges Bryan 25-Feb 5915 Plantation Drive (h) (903) 581-0947 bhodges@cox-internet.com 9-Nov 1999
Francie 27-Oct Tyler, TX 75703   (w-Bryan) (903) 510-6583

Will 8-Jul-91 (w-Francie) (903) 561-0908
Clay 4-Oct-95

Mauzey David 16-May P.O. Box 2722 (w) 463-0091 davidmauzet@msn.com 1997
Austin, TX 78768-2722 (c) 470-5133

Murphy John 15-May 1018 E. Watkins Street (h) (903) 596-9584 land@cox-internet.com 16-Jun 1990
Elizabeth 22-Aug Tyler, TX  75701 (cell-John) (512) 632-3822 murphy4@cox-internet.com

Ryan Elizabeth 31-May-92 (cell-Eliz.) (903) 245-2253
Mary Katherine 19-Apr-95

St. Romain Malcolm 27-May 8411 Millway Drive (h) 419-9982 ms@btasystems.com 4-Mar 1995
Beth 27-Jul Austin, TX  78757 (w-Malcolm) 343-9600 x103 bethandellen@yahoo.com
Ellen 23-Feb-92 (c-Malcolm) 573-5947
Trey 25-Jun-96

Weaver Wesley 10-Dec 705 West Creek (h) 894-3386 wes@john-christian.com 31-May 1991
Barbara 5-Oct Dripping Springs, TX  78620 (w) (888) 646-6466 X 102
Madeline 3-Oct-91
Nicholas 6-Jan-93
Matthew 28-May-96

GONE BUT NOT FORGOTTEN:
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